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Working in partnership with

URBAN DESIGN MASTERPLAN
Improve the main entrance to Gidea Park station through public 
realm enhancements;

New station plaza;

Alleyway enhanced through paving treatment, better lighting and 
improved fencing;

Improved landscaped areas at Chalforde Gardens and Carlton 
Road to act as ‘gateways’ on those approaches;

New public node at the corner of Crossways and Balgores Lane 
including rain gardens with new planting and seating, junction 
redesign, raised table, surface treatment, new landscaped area, 
seating etc;

New Zebra crossing to enhance key desire line between station 
and shops;

Raised table on Crossways with a surface treatment to 
emphasise pedestrian priority and reduce vehicle speeds;

Pedestrian route highlighted through Station car park to the 
northern station entrance;

Traffic calming feature to complement road narrowing and new 
20mph speed limit;

New Zebra crossing at the end of the alleyway across Upper 
Brentwood Road to improve safety for pedestrians;

Upgrade of paving along station entrance with natural stone 
to match previous works;

GIDEA PARK 
STATION

Car ParkCROSSWAYS

CARLT
ON  R

OAD

BALGORES  LANE

STATION  ROAD

N

1

1

2

3

4

5

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

2

3

3

4

4

4

6

7

8

9

10

11

LEGEND 

Landscaped area / rain gardens 

Proposed re-paving/widening 

Proposed raised table

Enhanced alleyway

Station related buildings


